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FUM | CL - 021001 | De Carril

VOLTAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000º K

4000º K

6000º K

OPTICA

24º

780 lm

814 lm

890 lm

230V

12 W

>95

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM

FUM | CL - 021002 | De Carril

FUM | CL - 021003 | De Carril

VOLTAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000º K

4000º K

OPTICA

15º

24º

38º

50º

3400 lm

3600 lm

230 V

1X42 W

>90

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM

VOLTAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

2700º K

3000º K

4000º K

OPTICA

15º

24º

38º

50º

2900 lm

3100 lm

3310 lm

230 V

1X35 W

>90

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM
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PRODUCTOS



130



131

DE CARRIL

CARLOS TEJADA ARQUITECTURA
HOTEL COMERCIO - BARCELONA


